
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 4th-A Shift: Morning Session: Spring 2021
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IS/BBA/A-18/M/1015 Hassan Bilal - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1027 Muhammad Mazhar Abbasi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1033 Muhammad Usama - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1040 Niaz ul Hasnain Shah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1042 Saad Raza - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1047 Syed Bilal Hasnain - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1002 Abdul Hanan Bandesha - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1003 Abdur Rahman - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1004 Abdus Salam - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1005 Ala Ud Din - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1006 Aliyan Ahmed Malik - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1009 Babar Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1010 Bahadur Ashfaq - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1011 Barain Ul Baneen (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1012 Bilal Ahmad - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1013 Bilal Ahmed - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1015 Habib Ullah - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1016 Hammad Ahmad Khan - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1017 Hammad Alyas - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1018 Haris Bin Saeed - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1020 Haseeb Ahmed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1021 Hassan Raza - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1022 Humaira Rashid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1024 Kainat Umer - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1025 Maaz Bin Sohail - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1026 Mahar Shan Mustafa 1 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1028 Malik Raheel Farooq - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1029 Mubeen Mushtaq - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1030 Muhammad Ali Khan - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0
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Information System 

Analysis

Business Communication Logic and Critical Thinking Oral Communication Principles of Marketing Marketing Management

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1015 Hassan Bilal - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1027 Muhammad Mazhar Abbasi 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 16 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1033 Muhammad Usama 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1040 Niaz ul Hasnain Shah 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1042 Saad Raza 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1047 Syed Bilal Hasnain 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1002 Abdul Hanan Bandesha 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1003 Abdur Rahman 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1004 Abdus Salam 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1005 Ala Ud Din - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1006 Aliyan Ahmed Malik 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1009 Babar Ali 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1010 Bahadur Ashfaq 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1011 Barain Ul Baneen (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1012 Bilal Ahmad 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1013 Bilal Ahmed 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1015 Habib Ullah 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1016 Hammad Ahmad Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1017 Hammad Alyas 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1018 Haris Bin Saeed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1020 Haseeb Ahmed 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1021 Hassan Raza 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1022 Humaira Rashid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1024 Kainat Umer 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1025 Maaz Bin Sohail - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1026 Mahar Shan Mustafa 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1028 Malik Raheel Farooq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1029 Mubeen Mushtaq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1030 Muhammad Ali Khan 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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IS/BBA/A-18/M/1015 Hassan Bilal - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.50 2.61

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1027 Muhammad Mazhar Abbasi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.36 2.31

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1033 Muhammad Usama 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.17 2.33

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1040 Niaz ul Hasnain Shah 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.33

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1042 Saad Raza 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.29 2.35

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1047 Syed Bilal Hasnain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.21 2.42

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1002 Abdul Hanan Bandesha 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 2.77

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1003 Abdur Rahman 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.64 2.73

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1004 Abdus Salam 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.35

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1005 Ala Ud Din - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 0.57

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1006 Aliyan Ahmed Malik 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.92

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1009 Babar Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 2.98

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1010 Bahadur Ashfaq 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.92 2.79

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1011 Barain Ul Baneen (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - 2.57 2.73

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1012 Bilal Ahmad 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.42 2.31

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1013 Bilal Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.33 2.52

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1015 Habib Ullah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.17 2.98

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1016 Hammad Ahmad Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 3.04

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1017 Hammad Alyas 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 3.23

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1018 Haris Bin Saeed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.81

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1020 Haseeb Ahmed 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.83 2.77

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1021 Hassan Raza 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.13

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1022 Humaira Rashid 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.58 3.02

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1024 Kainat Umer 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 3.67

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1025 Maaz Bin Sohail - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 1.12

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1026 Mahar Shan Mustafa 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.58 2.54

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1028 Malik Raheel Farooq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 2.65

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1029 Mubeen Mushtaq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.83 2.85

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1030 Muhammad Ali Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 3.17
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Human Behavior / 

Introduction to Psychology
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IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1031 Muhammad Arsalan - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1032 Muhammad Arslan - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1033 Muhammad Awais - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1034 Muhammad Immad - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1035 Muhammad Muneeb Barki - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1036 Muhammad Talha Tariq Khan - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1037 Muhammad Usman Ahmad (RL Fe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1038 Muhammad Uzair Ali - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1039 Musa Anwar - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1040 Mustajab Haider - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1041 Nabeel Ahmed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1042 Noreen Syeda - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1044 Rashid Latif (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1045 Rimsha Akram - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1047 Rohail Ilyas - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1048 Saima Razaq - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1049 Saima Shaheen - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1050 Samson Mushtaq - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1051 Sana Ullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1054 Tasneem Hassan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1055 Umer Anwar - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1057 Zeeshan Khan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1058 Zeeshan Ullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-17/M/030 Zeeshan Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/049 Zain Ul Abideen - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/504 Ali Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/506 Awais Hassan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/508 Dawood Ahmed - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/509 Gul Sher Khan (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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Information System 
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IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1031 Muhammad Arsalan 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1032 Muhammad Arslan 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1033 Muhammad Awais 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1034 Muhammad Immad 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1035 Muhammad Muneeb Barki 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1036 Muhammad Talha Tariq Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1037 Muhammad Usman Ahmad (RL Fe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1038 Muhammad Uzair Ali 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1039 Musa Anwar 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1040 Mustajab Haider 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1041 Nabeel Ahmed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1042 Noreen Syeda 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1044 Rashid Latif (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1045 Rimsha Akram 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1047 Rohail Ilyas 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1048 Saima Razaq 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1049 Saima Shaheen 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1050 Samson Mushtaq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1051 Sana Ullah 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1054 Tasneem Hassan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1055 Umer Anwar 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1057 Zeeshan Khan 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1058 Zeeshan Ullah 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-17/M/030 Zeeshan Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/049 Zain Ul Abideen 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/504 Ali Hassan 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/506 Awais Hassan 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/508 Dawood Ahmed 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/509 Gul Sher Khan (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 4th-A Shift: Morning Session: Spring 2021
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Statistical Inference Urdu Pakistan Studies
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IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1031 Muhammad Arsalan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.08 3.15

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1032 Muhammad Arslan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.08

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1033 Muhammad Awais 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.77

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1034 Muhammad Immad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 2.90

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1035 Muhammad Muneeb Barki 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 2.77

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1036 Muhammad Talha Tariq Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.67 2.46

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1037 Muhammad Usman Ahmad (RL Fe - - - - 2.67 2.25

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1038 Muhammad Uzair Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.33

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1039 Musa Anwar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.35

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1040 Mustajab Haider 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.00

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1041 Nabeel Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.65

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1042 Noreen Syeda 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.13

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1044 Rashid Latif (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - 2.75 2.69

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1045 Rimsha Akram 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.13

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1047 Rohail Ilyas 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 2.90

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1048 Saima Razaq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 3.29

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1049 Saima Shaheen 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 2.83

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1050 Samson Mushtaq 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.52

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1051 Sana Ullah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 2.85

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1054 Tasneem Hassan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.71 3.02

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1055 Umer Anwar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.42 3.27

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1057 Zeeshan Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 3.35

IS/BBA/A-19/M/A/1058 Zeeshan Ullah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 3.02

IS/BBA/S-17/M/030 Zeeshan Khan 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.83 2.54

IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/049 Zain Ul Abideen 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.42 2.23

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/504 Ali Hassan 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.48

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/506 Awais Hassan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 2.79

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/508 Dawood Ahmed 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.83 2.63

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/509 Gul Sher Khan (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - 2.67 2.44
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Fundamentals of 

Accounting

Business Taxation Macro Economics Introduction to Business 

Finance

Human Behavior / 

Introduction to Psychology

Human Resource 

Management
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IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/511 Hasnain Mehmood - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/520 Muhammad Ali Warraich - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/524 Muhammad Hamza Waleed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/528 Muhammad Saleem Bulu - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/535 Rashid Mehmood (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 3 of 3

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

01/09/2021

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Dy. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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Information System 

Analysis

Business Communication Logic and Critical Thinking Oral Communication Principles of Marketing Marketing Management
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IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/511 Hasnain Mehmood 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/520 Muhammad Ali Warraich 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/524 Muhammad Hamza Waleed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/528 Muhammad Saleem Bulu 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/535 Rashid Mehmood (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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Statistical Inference Urdu Pakistan Studies
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IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/511 Hasnain Mehmood 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.48

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/520 Muhammad Ali Warraich 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.63

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/524 Muhammad Hamza Waleed 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.17 2.33

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/528 Muhammad Saleem Bulu 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.83 2.81

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/535 Rashid Mehmood (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.58
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